INSTITUTION

Appalachian State
East Carolina
Elizabeth City State
Fayetteville State
NC A&T State

NC Central

NC School of the Arts
NC State
UNC-Asheville
UNC-Chapel Hill
UNC-Charlotte
UNC-Greensboro
UNC-Pembroke
UNC-Wilmington
Western Carolina
Winston-Salem State

Number of Bound Volumes
Per Full-Time Equivalent Student
The University of North Carolina

Fall 2006 - Table IX-1

TOTAL BOUND
VOLUMES*

853,841
1,415,488
199,349
292,405
597,093
577,000
118,671
3,301,041
394,609
5,816,677
993,135
2,022,824
344,465
1,008,165
583,112
269,851

* Total bound volumes also includes government documents.

TOTAL
FTE

14,292
21,819
2,515
5,498
10,338
7,292
835
27,402
3,246
25,482
18,855
14,970
4,946
11,255
7,868
5,268

Source: Statistical Abstract prepared by the University of North Carolina

NO. OF BOUND
VOLUMES
PER FTE

59.7
64.9
79.3
53.2
57.8
79.1
142.1
120.5
121.6
228.3
52.7
135.1
69.6
89.6
74.1
51.2



