Number of Bound Volumes Per Full-Time Equivalent Student The University of North Carolina Fall 2006 - Table IX-1

TOTAL BOUND VOLUMES*	TOTAL FTE	NO. OF BOUND VOLUMES PER FTE
853,841	14,292	59.7
1,415,488	21,819	64.9
199,349	2,515	79.3
292,405	5,498	53.2
597,093	10,338	57.8
577,000	7,292	79.1
118,671	835	142.1
3,301,041	27,402	120.5
394,609	3,246	121.6
5,816,677	25,482	228.3
993,135	18,855	52.7
2,022,824	14,970	135.1
344,465	4,946	69.6
1,008,165	11,255	89.6
583,112	7,868	74.1
269,851	5,268	51.2
	853,841 1,415,488 199,349 292,405 597,093 577,000 118,671 3,301,041 394,609 5,816,677 993,135 2,022,824 344,465 1,008,165 583,112	VOLUMES* FTE 853,841 14,292 1,415,488 21,819 199,349 2,515 292,405 5,498 597,093 10,338 577,000 7,292 118,671 835 3,301,041 27,402 394,609 3,246 5,816,677 25,482 993,135 18,855 2,022,824 14,970 344,465 4,946 1,008,165 11,255 583,112 7,868

^{*} Total bound volumes also includes government documents.

Source: Statistical Abstract prepared by the University of North Carolina